

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5059 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSN.OF UNIFIED TELECOM S.P.OF INDIA&ORS
(Appln. for impleadment)
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anil Katiyal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Biswanath Agrawalla, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Applicant Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice. Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv. accepts notice
on behalf of Union of India.

(Arvind)
Sr.PA

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master