

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5059 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSN.OF UNIFIED TELECOM S.P.OF INDIA&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief,stay,impleadment,permission to file additional documents and office report))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1229-1230 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 179-180 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2065 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2479 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 363 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 565-568 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Inkleer Barooah,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Singh,Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika,Adv.

Mr. B.Aggrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv

..2/-

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Kshatrshal Raj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Call for the status of notice in C.A. No. 1229-1230 of 2008.

Remainder be sent to the concerned Court for the record and proceeding in concerned appeal as per Office Report.

List the matter on 18th November, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG