

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 5 0 5 9 O F 2 0 0 7

U N I O N O F I N D I A & A N R .

A p p e l l a n t ( s )

V E R S U S

A S S N . O F U N I F I E D T E L E C O M S . P . O F I N D I A & O R S

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report )  
W I T H C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 1 2 2 9 - 1 2 3 0 o f 2 0 0 8  
C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 1 7 9 - 1 8 0 o f 2 0 0 8  
(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)  
C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 2 0 6 5 o f 2 0 0 8  
(With appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)  
C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 2 4 7 9 o f 2 0 0 8  
(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)  
C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 3 6 3 o f 2 0 0 8  
C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 5 6 5 - 5 6 8 o f 2 0 0 8  
(With appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Date: 18/02 / 2 0 0 9 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M : H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E G . S . S I N G H V I

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpi Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Anisha Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Inkleer Roy Barooah, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. U. Bazarika, Adv.  
Mr. Dharitroy Phookan, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.  
Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.

M / S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co  
: 2 :

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. B. K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora , Adv

M / S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time stating that appellant wants to file some documents. At his request adjourned to 18.3.2009.

( Manish Vats )  
Sr.PA

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master