

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5059 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSN.OF UNIFIED TELECOM S.P.OF INDIA&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief, impleadment and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 179-180 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report);

Civil Appeal NO. 363 of 2008 (With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 565-568 of 2008 (With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1229-1230 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2065 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2479 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1552 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 15/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Vartika Sahay, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

CA 2065/08

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Mishra, Adv.

.....2.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Dharitny Phookan, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anisha Ranjan, Adv.

Ms. Inkle Roy Barooah, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Manoj V. George, Adv.

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 21.4.2009 as part-heard.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Assistant Registrar