

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5059 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSN.OF UNIFIED TELECOM S.P.OF INDIA&amp;ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 179-180 of 2008  
Civil Appeal NO. 363 of 2008  
Civil Appeal NO. 565-568 of 2008  
Civil Appeal NO. 1229-1230 of 2008  
Civil Appeal NO. 2065 of 2008  
Civil Appeal NO. 2479 of 2008  
Civil Appeal NO. 1552 of 2009  
Civil Appeal NO. 3868 of 2009  
Civil Appeal NO. 7049 of 2010  
Civil Appeal NO. 7062 of 2010  
Civil Appeal NO. 7063-7064 of 2010  
Civil Appeal NO. 7443 of 2010  
Civil Appeal NO. 7446 of 2010  
Civil Appeal NO. 7126 of 2010  
Civil Appeal NO. 7444 of 2010  
Civil Appeal NO. 7445 of 2010  
Civil Appeal NO. 311-318 of 2008  
SLP(C) NO. 1786-1787 of 2009  
SLP(C) NO. 6641-6642 of 2010  
Civil Appeal NO. 9646-9661 of 2010

Date: 02/12/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Soli Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

.....2.

- 2 -

ITEM NO.MM COURT NO.3 DATED 2/12/2010 ...contd.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.

For Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 12.1.2011.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Savita Sainani )  
Court Master